GPS Attenna Module GPS 天线模块
Part No.产品型号
Dimensions 尺寸
L×W×H（mm）
Center Frequency
中心频率
（MHZ）
Antenna Gain*
天线增益
MGDAS1575R18C14 18×18×4 1575.42MHz±2  2.5-dBi
MGDAS1575R18C12 18×18×2 1575.42MHz±2 1.2 dBi
MGDAS1575R15C14 15×15×4 1575.42MHz±2 2 dBi
MGDAS1575R12C14 12×12×4 1575.42MHz±2 -1 dBi
MGDAS1575R12C12 12×12×2 1575.42MHz±2 -2 dBi
MGDAS1575R10C14 10×10×4 1575.42MHz±2 -3.5 dBi
MGDAS1575L2006C14 20×6×4 1575.42MHz±2 0 dBi
MGDAS1575L1606C14 16×6×4 1575.42MHz±2 -0.5 dBi
MGDAS1575L1003C14 10×3×4 1575.42MHz±2 -1 dBi
*天线增益测试是按各种天线尺寸大小的地面来进行测试的
● The antenna outline is compact size，
产品外型呈扁平状小型结构，
● Featuring low RL, low Axial Ratio but high gain, etc